SUBMISSION 

DATES 

TENDER 
CLOSING 

DATE 

RFQ- 
6000004696 

DESIGN, ENGINEERING, 
PROCUREMENT, 
FABRICATION, 

CONSTRUCTION, 
INSTALLATION, INSPECTION, 
TESTING & COMMISSIONING 
OF NEW FLOW METER SKID 

SYSTEM AT JETTY-2 

500/- 
(Non-

refundable) 

180,000.00 

(one 
hundred 
eighty 
thousand 
Qatari 
Riyals) 

01-02-2026 
02-02-2026 
03-02-2026 
04-02-2026 
05-02-2026 
08-02-2026 
09-02-2026 

26-02-2026 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 

• During the period this tender is offered, the interested bidders shall first deposit appropriate Tender Fee